COB LED Downlight
The POWER-LITE® circular COB LED Downlight is the ideal
replacement for traditional halogen downlights. The narrow
beam angle with COB LED Chip provides a focused light with
great aesthetics.
Specifications
Power: 13W
Approvals: SAA/C-tick (RCM), RoHS, CE
LED Chip: Epistar
Beam Angle: 60°
Cut out: 90mm
Warranty: 5 Years
Driver: Dimmable
Life Expectancy: 50,000 Hours
Frame Colour: White
Connection Included: LED Driver & 600mm lead and
plug
Dimensions: 110mm Dia x 53mm
Ip Rating: IP20
Working Temperature: -20°C to 45°C
Carton Quantity: 30
Code Colour Temperature Lumens Frame Colour
LED-DL13WCOB-WW-W 3000K (Warm White) 800 LM White
LED-DL13WCOB-WW-B  3000K (Warm White)  1020 LM  Black
LED-DL13WCOB-NW-W 4000K (Natural White) 810 LM White
LED-DL13WCOB-NW-B  4000K (Natural White) 1140 LM  Black
LED-DL13WCOB-5K-W 5000K (Cool White) 890 LM White
LED-DL13WCOB-CW-W 5700K (Cool White) 880 LM White
LED-DL13WCOB-CW-B  6000K (Cool White)  1020 LM  Black
Applications:
Commercial, Domestic, Retail, Healthcare and many more.
 LED-DL13WCOB
1800 909 306
+61 3 8669 4097
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Free Call:
Fax:
Website:
Sales:
WHITE FRAME
BLACK FRAME